

CITY OF OAK HILL
FAYETTE COUNTY, WEST VIRGINIA
CITY PARK PLAYGROUND IMPROVEMENTS PROJECT
BID TABULATION
TUESDAY, JUNE 3, 2025 AT 2:00 PM
Thrasher Project #T30-11640

Item	Qty.	Unit	Description	Midkiff, LLC Meadow Bridge, WV WV #058423		King Quality Contracting, LLC Red House, WV WV #057788		Naternicola's Masonry, LLC Fairmont, WV WV #044459		North River Construction Fayetteville, WV WV #062662		Rock Solid Excavating Ansted, WV WV #051708	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
			BASE BID										
1	1	LS	Mobilization/Demobilization	\$ 3,125.00	\$ 3,125.00	\$ 8,200.00	\$ 8,200.00	\$ 6,484.00	\$ 6,484.00	\$ 10,540.00	\$ 10,540.00	\$ 18,500.00	\$ 18,500.00
2	1	LS	Construction Stakeout	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,031.00	\$ 4,031.00	\$ 4,650.00	\$ 4,650.00	\$ 10,893.00	\$ 10,893.00
3	1	LS	Erosion & Sediment Control	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 2,654.00	\$ 2,654.00
4	1	LS	Demolition	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 8,360.00	\$ 8,360.00	\$ 3,240.00	\$ 3,240.00	\$ 6,153.00	\$ 6,153.00
5	300	CY	Unclassified Excavation	\$ 33.00	\$ 9,900.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 42.61	\$ 12,783.00	\$ 96.00	\$ 28,800.00	\$ 56.50	\$ 16,950.00
6	205	SY	Concrete Sidewalk	\$ 48.00	\$ 9,840.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 45,100.00	\$ 151.08	\$ 30,971.40	\$ 120.00	\$ 24,600.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 35,875.00
7	40	LF	Concrete Curb	\$ 125.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 80.75	\$ 3,230.00	\$ 56.00	\$ 2,240.00	\$ 76.50	\$ 3,060.00
8	1	LS	Asphalt Repair	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,966.00	\$ 1,966.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 2,394.00	\$ 2,394.00
9	1	LS	Shade Sails	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 14,714.00	\$ 14,714.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 26,185.00	\$ 26,185.00
10	75	SY	Concrete Parking & Sidewalk	\$ 133.00	\$ 9,975.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 308.87	\$ 23,165.25	\$ 182.00	\$ 13,650.00	\$ 287.00	\$ 21,525.00
11	2	EA	Parking Blocks	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 147.50	\$ 295.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 450.00
12	1	EA	ADA Parking Sign	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 525.00	\$ 525.00	\$ 590.00	\$ 590.00	\$ 840.00	\$ 840.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00
13	1	LS	Pavement Striping	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,730.00	\$ 1,730.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,300.00
14	1	LS	Manhole Adjustment	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,722.00	\$ 1,722.00	\$ 580.00	\$ 580.00	\$ 2,150.00	\$ 2,150.00
15	1	LS	Storm Inlet Solid Cover	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 380.00	\$ 380.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1,300.00
16	420	LF	4” Underdrain Pipe	\$ 23.00	\$ 9,660.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 14,700.00	\$ 22.77	\$ 9,563.40	\$ 46.00	\$ 19,320.00	\$ 49.50	\$ 20,790.00
17	1	LS	Temporary Fence	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 2,015.00	\$ 2,015.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 7,080.00	\$ 7,080.00
18	1	LS	Seeding	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,933.00	\$ 3,933.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 5,885.00	\$ 5,885.00
			TOTAL BASE BID	\$ 80,000.00		\$ 124,525.00		\$ 129,503.05		\$ 132,220.00		\$ 184,894.00	

THRASHER

600 White Oaks Blvd.
P.O. Box 940
Bridgeport, WV 26330
(304) 624-4108
Fax: 624-7831
thrasher@thethrashergroup.com
www.thethrashergroup.com

